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CENTRAL VALLEY OPERATIONS OFFICE FISH REPORT
JULY 2001

Note:  Bold & Italic numbers are not verified by DFG. Note:  Red numbers are discrepancies between Tracy Reporting and DFG Reporting
WINTER RUN ESTIMATED LOSS STEELHEAD SALVAGE DELTA SMELT SALVAGE SPLITTAIL SALVAGE PUMPING PUMPING

DAILY TOTAL DAILY TOTAL DAILY TOTAL SEASON TOTAL DAILY TOTAL DAILY TOTAL MONTHLY TOTAL DAILY COMBINED TOTAL DAILY COMBINED TOTAL IN CFS IN Acre-feet
DATE SWP CVP COMBINED COMBINED SWP CVP COMBINED TOTAL 14-DAY TOTAL 14-DAY DAILY TOTAL DAILY TOTAL

TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG TAG NO TAG SWP CVP DAILY MONTHLY AVG SWP CVP DAILY MONTHLY AVG BANKS TRACY COMBINED BANKS TRACY COMBINED

07/01/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 96 0 4222 4222 0 8374 8374
07/02/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 92 265 4229 4494 525 8389 8914

07/03/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 12 12 12 87 950 4201 5151 1885 8332 10217
07/04/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 84 96 75 2366 4171 6537 4693 8274 12967

07/05/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 108 62 2387 4074 6461 4735 8080 12815
07/06/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 108 45 2505 4188 6693 4969 8306 13275

07/07/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 108 33 2556 4143 6699 5070 8218 13288

07/08/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 48 48 156 28 3047 4170 7217 6043 8271 14314
07/09/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 144 144 300 34 3848 4167 8016 7633 8266 15899

07/10/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 60 60 360 34 4544 4208 8752 9013 8347 17360
07/11/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 24 36 60 420 33 4506 4231 8737 8937 8393 17330

07/12/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 12 12 432 32 4454 4206 8660 8835 8342 17177
07/13/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 24 24 456 33 4141 4189 8330 8214 8308 16522

07/14/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 24 24 480 34 4258 4187 8445 8445 8305 16750
07/15/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 24 0 24 504 36 4022 4202 8223 7977 8334 16311

07/16/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 12 12 516 37 2804 4209 7013 5562 8349 13911
07/17/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 12 12 528 37 3340 4222 7562 6625 8374 14999

07/18/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 12 12 540 32 3957 4217 8174 7848 8365 16213
07/19/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 6 546 31 3920 4223 8143 7775 8377 16152

07/20/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 42 0 42 588 34 3899 4211 8110 7733 8353 16086
07/21/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 588 34 4315 3694 8009 8559 7327 15886

07/22/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 12 18 606 32 4429 3380 7809 8785 6705 15490

07/23/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 606 22 4397 3439 7836 8721 6822 15543
07/24/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 606 18 4050 4010 8060 8033 7954 15987

07/25/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 606 13 4408 4296 8704 8744 8521 17265
07/26/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 24 24 630 14 4337 4274 8611 8602 8478 17080

07/27/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 630 12 4436 4247 8682 8798 8423 17221
07/28/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 630 11 4328 4252 8580 8585 8434 17019

07/29/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 630 9 4327 4253 8580 8583 8435 17018
07/30/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 630 8 4562 4257 8819 9049 8443 17492

07/31/2001 0 0 0 0 0 0 3239 20099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 630 7 4381 4379 8759 8689 8685 17374

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 186 444 630 109738 128351 238089 217665 254584 472249
Delta Smelt Take Level for July Splittail Take Level for July

Yellow Light Level = 400 (14-day running Avg)  (Below Normal WY)
Red Light Level =  35,550 (Below Normal WY)


